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OVERVIEW

Secured 3.5 Stars for IIC, MoE and GOI

Star College Scheme - Department of Biotechnology
Design & Innovation Centre - MoE

Department of Science & Technology - FIST
Supported

Reaccredited A++ Grade by NAAC (CGPA 3.58/4.00)
College with Potential for Excell ence by UGC



RANKED 4  IN THE
BEST VALUE FOR

MONEY CATEGORY BY
INDIA TODAY AMONG

TH

TOP 10 COLLEGES
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5500 + Students & 120 Faculties

More than 90,000 Books

250 + Placement/ Year

Scholarships worth 1.5 Cr. +

50 + Add-on Courses

20 Programs offered

Smart Classrooms

6 International & 50 + Nationals MoUs

OUR
STATS

08
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VISION
St. Aloysius’ College strives for
qualityin academics, character

formation anddeveloping a
scientific temper thereby, opening

newavenues for enriching life. M

Mission
We, the members of St. Aloysius’

College, aim to create an 
environment for knowledge, 

research, skill, self-reliance and
humanitarianism that moulds

the youth to build up a better world.

M means
We resolve to achieve our objectives

through Value based, Qualitative
Teaching and Learning, Research,

Community Service and with special
focus on dialogue between science and

religion and inter-religious dialogue.

Oobjectives
•Qualitative teaching & rigorous

training
•Intellectual competency and

 moral Values
•Understanding – Virtus in Arduo



OUR INSPIRATION 
ST. ALOYSIUS GONZAGA - PATRON OF OUR COLLEGE
St. Aloysius Gonzaga, born in 1568, in North Italy. His parents wanted him to become
a great man with wealth, prosperity, honour, fame and glory. With a view to mould him
in his field they sent him to reputed places for education. But, God called him for a
special mission. In spite of all oppositions he chose to dedicate his life for the greater
glory of God. At the age of seventeen he joined a religious order called ‘Society of
Jesus'. During his training period, while taking care of plague-stricken

It was not the length of life, rather the quality of life which he led that made him a
saint. His life is in itself an epic. The strong desire he had to serve the poor
downtrodden and itinerant, led him to sacrifice everything that he could inherit
lawfully. He chose a hard life to the soft and cozy one. He preferred to carry the
cross following the footsteps of his Master and Lord Jesus Christ than getting
lost in the midst of the pleasures of the world. Our College bears the name of St.
Aloysius Gonzaga.

May he inspire each one of us and fill out hearts with a burning desire to serve
God and to  contribute to make the world a better place to live. Where Love, 
Truth, Justice, Equality and Brotherhood reigns.



DR. FR. J. BEN ANTON ROSE
PRINCIPAL, ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS), JABALPUR



DR. KALOL DAS
VICE PRINCIPAL,

ADMINISTRATION 



FACILITIESFACILITIES
LIBRARY 

1- Library 
2-Reading Room
3-Digital Library 
4- Book Bank
5-E-Resources
Inflibnet, Delnet &
The American 
 Library
6- Plagiarism
Software
7-EPWRF Database

DIGITAL CAMPUS 

HOSTEL 

1-Media Centre 
2-Free Wi-fi 
3-Smart Classrooms 
4- E-Cas One step
solution 

1- Women's Hostel
2-Men's Hostel
3-Internet Facility 
4-Entertainment
Room 
5-Sports area 



FACILITIESFACILITIES

FITNESS CENTRE STUDENT CENTRE

1-

1- Daily Sports
Activity 
2-Women Fitness
Hub
3- Men's Gym 

1-Councelling
cell
2- Placement Cell
3-Dibyang
Friendly Campus 



26 UG
Programmes

11 PG
Programmes

50+
Add on
Courses





PROGRAMME MAJOR MINOR

B. Com. I Sem

B. Com.
II Sem

BBA
II Sem

BCA
II Sem

BBA I Sem

BCA I Sem

Financial Accounting Business Mathematics

Cost Accounting
Business Law

Business Organization
& Communication

Principles & Practices
of Management Business Statistics

Business Communication
Business Economics Financial Accounting

Computer System Architecture Computer Organization

Programming Methodologies and
Data Structure (Using C/ C++)
Operating System and Office Tools

Introduction to Programming
Methodologies



PROGRAMME MAJOR MINOR

B.A. I Sem

Micro Economics
Political Theory
Literature and Language Studies
BHARAT BODH
Data Base Management System

B.A. II Sem

Macro Economics
An Introduction to Indian Economy
Indian National Movement
Indian Constitution
Study of Drama
Study of Poetry
History of Ancient India (From Early
Times to 605 AD)
History of India (From 606 AD to
1205 AD)
Office Automation

Introduction to Indian Agriculture
Indian National Movement
World Literature
Indian Economic Institutions
Python Programming

Agricultural Marketing and
Finance in India
Indian Constitution
Indian Literature in Translation
Indian Economic Institutions
Operating System



PROGRAMME MAJOR MINOR

B. Sc. I Sem

Algebra and Trigonometry
Mathematical Physics and Special
Theory of Relativity
Computer System Architecture
Animal Diversity 1- Lower Non Chordata
Fundamentals of Botany

B. Sc. II Sem

Basic Calculus and Vector Calculus
Fundamentals of Mechanics and Matter
Computer Organization
Fundamentals of Biochemistry
Elementary Botany

Calculus and Vector Analysis
Diffrential Equation and Geometry
Mechanics and General Properties of Matter
Thermal Physics
Programming Methodologies & Data
Structure (Using C/C++)
Operating System and Office Tools
Office Automation
Object Oriented Programming Using C++
Animla Diversity 2 - Higher Non Chordata
Cell Biology and Genetics
Microbes and Lower Plant Diversity
Applied Botany

Ordinary Differential Equation
Thermodynamics
Introduction to Programming
Methodologies
Operating System
Ecology and Environmental
Conservation
Diversity of Plants



ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

UNDER GRADUATE (u.g.) COURSES 

DEGREE SUBJECT(MAJOR) ELIGIBILITY

Bachelor's of
Science
(B. Sc.)

Bachelor's of
Computer Appl -
ication (B.C.A.)

Biotechnology/Industrial Microbiology/
Zoology/Nanotechnology

Chemistry/ Computer Science 
/Nanotechnology

Mathematics/ Physics 
/Nanotechnology

Computer
Application

Passed in HSSC having PCB

Passed in HSSC having PCB/PCM

Passed in HSSC having PCM

Passed in HSSC 
having PCB/ PCM/

Commerce/Arts



ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

UNDER GRADUATE (u.g.) COURSES 

DEGREE SUBJECT(MAJOR) ELIGIBILITY

Bachelor's of 
Commerce (B. Com.)

Bachelor's of 
Arts (B. A.)

Bachelor's of 
Business Adminis-
-tration (B. B. A.)

Financial
Accounting/ BRF

Economics/ Political
Science/ History/

Eng. Lit./ Hindi Lit.

Business
Administration

Passed in HSSC in
any stream

Passed in HSSC in
any stream

Passed in HSSC in
Commerce/ Science



ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

Post GRADUATE (p.g.) COURSES 

DEGREE SUBJECT(MAJOR) ELIGIBILITY

Masters of Science
(M. Sc.)

Masters of Science
(M. Sc.)

Masters of Commerce (M. Com.)

Masters of Arts (M. A.)

Biotechnology/Industrial
Microbiology/ Zoology

Chemistry

Physics/ Mathematics 

Commerce

Political Science/ Economics/
English Literature 

Passed in any Life Science UG
Program

Passed in any Life Science/
Mathematical Science UG Program

Passed in any Mathematical
Science UG Program

Passed in Commerce UG Program

Passed in any UG Program



VOCATIONAL

COURSES
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ACCOUNTING & TALLY
DESKTOP PUBLISHING
DIGITAL MARKETING
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY
MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS
MEDICINAL PLANTS
NUTRITION & DIETETICS

PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT

SALESMANSHIP

VERMICOMPOSITION
WEB DESIGNING

WEB DESIGNING

E-ACCOUNTING & TAXATION
WITH GST

EXPORT AND IMPORT
MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE

KARYALAYA PRAKRIYA AUR
VYAVHAR

FOOD PRESERVATION AND
PROCESSING



GLOBAL education

partner

15+ vocational courses

International student

exchange programME



FEEFEE

STRUCTURESTRUCTURE



UG - FIRST YEAR STUDENTS YEARLY FEES (1St and 2nd sem) 2025-26

JULY OCT JAN FEB

B.Sc.

B.A.

BBA/ BCA/
B.Com

SUBJECT 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL
PCM

Bot/ Zoo
C.Sc./ Biotech/

Nanotech

IMB
Course Fees

B.B.A.
B.C.A.

B.COM.

7200
7200

7200

7200
4500
9000
9000
9000

4500
4500

5700

6500
4000
8200
8200
5700

3500
4500

6500

6500
4500
9000
10000
6500

2545
3015

4645

2795
2225
5195
5035
4945

17745
19215

24045

22995
15225
31395
32235
26145



UG - SECOND YEAR STUDENTS YEARLY FEES (3RD AND 4TH sem) 2025-26

JULY OCT JAN FEB

B.Sc.

B.A.

BBA/ BCA/
B.Com

SUBJECT 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL
PCM

Bot/ Zoo
C.Sc./ Biotech/

Nanotech

IMB
Course Fees

B.B.A.
B.C.A.

B.COM.

7200
7200

7200

7200
4500
9000
9000
9000

4500
4500

5700

6500
4000
8200
8200
5700

3000
4000

6000

6000
4000
8500
9500
6000

2200
2600

4000

2200
2000
4200
4000
4200

16900
18300

22900

21900
14500
29900
30700
24900



UG - THIRD YEAR STUDENTS YEARLY FEES (5th and 6th sem) 2025-26

JULY OCT JAN FEB

B.Sc.

B.A.

BBA/ BCA/
B.Com

SUBJECT 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL
PCM

Bot/ Zoo
C.Sc./ Biotech/

Nanotech

IMB
Course Fees

B.B.A.
B.C.A.

B.COM.

7200
7200

7200

7200
4500
8500
8500
8500

3500
4500

4500

4500
4000
7000
7500
5000

3200
3600

6000

6000
3000
8000
8000
5000

2200
2200

4200

3200
2300
5000
5300
5300

16100
17500

21900

20900
13800
28500
29300
23800



UG - FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS YEARLY FEES (7th and 8th sem) 2025-26

JULY OCT DEC FEB

B.Sc.

B.A.

BBA/ BCA/
B.Com

SUBJECT 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL
PCM

Bot/ Zoo
C.Sc./ Biotech/

Nanotech

IMB
Course Fees

B.B.A.
B.C.A.

B.COM.

7000
7000

7000

7000
4500
8000
8000
7000

4000
5000

5000

5000
3000
7000
7000
5500

2000
2000

5000

5000
2700
7000
7000
5500

2400
2700

3800

2600
2200
5200
6000
4700

15400
16700

20800

19600
12400
27200
28000
22700

Note-Caution Money Rs.500/- for Science/Commerce Stream and Rs.300/- for Arts Stream is to be added with with First
Installment Fee(Compulsory for UG/PG First Year Students & New Comers). Refundable when you leave the College.



PG - PREVIOUS STUDENTS YEARLY fees  (for 1st & 2Nd semester) 2025-26

JULY OCT JAN FEB

TOTALSUBJECT
M.Sc. Physics
M.Sc. Comp. Sc.

M.Sc Microbio.

M.Sc Chemistry

M.Sc Zoology

M.Sc Biotech.

M.Sc Mathematics

M.A. Economics

M.A. Eng. Lit.

M.A. Polt. Sc.

M. Com.

4th3rd2nd1st

M. Sc./
M.A./

M.Com.

6100

6100

13000

6100

6100

12000

6100

3700

3700

3700

9900

4500

6000

5000

4500

4500

7000

4500

3000

3000

3000

4000

4700

5700

5700

4700

4700

10500

4700

2500

2500

2500

4500

3390

6035

7065

3390

3390

8825

3390

3085

3085

3085

4280

18690

23835

30765

18690

18690

38325

18690

12285

12285

12285

22680



PG - PREVIOUS STUDENTS YEARLY fees  (for 3rd & 4th semester) 2025-26

JULY OCT JAN FEB

TOTALSUBJECT
M.Sc. Physics
M.Sc. Comp. Sc.

M.Sc Microbio.

M.Sc Chemistry

M.Sc Zoology

M.Sc Biotech.

M.Sc Mathematics

M.A. Economics

M.A. Eng. Lit.

M.A. Polt. Sc.

M. Com.

4th3rd2nd1st

M. Sc./
M.A./

M.Com.

6100

6100

13000

6100

6100

12000

6100

3700

3700

3700

9900

4500

6000

5000

4500

4500

7000

4500

3000

3000

3000

4000

4200

5200

5200

4200

4200

10000

4200

2000

2000

2000

4500

3000

5400

6100

3000

3000

7500

3000

3000

3000

3000

4280

17800

22700

29300

17800

17800

36500

17800

11700

11700

11700

22680

Note-Caution Money Rs.500/- for Science/Commerce Stream and Rs.300/- for Arts Stream is to be added with with First
Installment Fee(Compulsory for UG/PG First Year Students & New Comers). Refundable when you leave the College.



SCHOLARSHIPS
2025-26



02 03 04 0501

07 08 09 1006

GOVERNMENT SCHOLARSHIPS

मुख्यमंत्री
मेधावी
�व�ाथ�
योजना

डॉ. श्यामा
प्रसाद
मुखज�
योजना

�न�ध�
�व�ाथ�
सहायता
कोष

गांव क�
बेट�
योजना’
छात्रवृ��

पोस्ट मै��क
अल्पसंख्यक
छात्रवृ��
योजना

मुख्यमंत्री
जनकल्याण

(�श�ा प्रोत्साहन)
योजना

पोस्ट
मै��क
छात्रवृ��

�वक्रमा�दत्य
योजना

प्र�तभा
�करण
योजना

State
Scholarship for

Son's & Daughter
of Bidi workers
 & ST/SC/OBC

Studnets
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05
College level
SCHOLARSHIPS

Fr.Richard Us
Van Engelen

O’ Praem
Scholarship

Bishop Cecil
Desa

Scholarship

Fr. J. V.
Ambookan

Scholarship

Fr. Joseph
Perumpuzha
Scholarship

Dr. Davis
George

Scholarship

Deserving
general category
student who are

in need of
financial

assistance may
apply through the

prescribed form
available at the
college office
before 30th

December 2022.

Merit scholarship
for Topper of the

College in all
streams of

academics.

All students who
represent the
college at the

international and
national level in

NCC.
60% -
International/
Youth Exchange
Program
35% -
National/RDC

Scholarships
would be given to

students who
have excelled in

cultural activities.
International
Level - 100%
National Level -
50%
University/State
Level - 25%

All students who
represent the

college in sport
will be given
scholarship.

International/Me
mber of Indian
Team - 100%
Junior or Senior
National/All India
Inter University -
60%
Junior or Senior
National - 50%
University - 25%



B.COM With US CMA 

Programming in Banking, finance and
insurance in collaboration with Bajaj
Finserv 

Taxation for Beginners 

Finance for Non Finance Professional 

Diploma in international Business 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

Department of management 

35,000

1000

500

500

10,500



Department of managementDepartment of management  

and Computer Scienceand Computer Science  

DEPARTMENT OFDEPARTMENT OF  

HISTORYHISTORY

Department ofDepartment of  

political Sciencepolitical Science  

Department ofDepartment of  

englishenglish

Department ofDepartment of  

hindihindi  

Diploma in
Business Analytics 

Indian History Chronology
from Ancient India to
Medivial Age 

Certificate
course on
Human Right 

Certificate Course On Right to
information and filing RTI

Certificate course on
Honing
communication skills
in English 

काय�लय एवं जनसंचार
काय��व�ध

15,000

500

500

300
(college students)

500
(Outside students)

500
(college students)

600
(Outside students)

700



Department of EducationDepartment of Education  

DEPARTMENT OFDEPARTMENT OF  

BotanyBotany

Department ofDepartment of  

EconomicsEconomics  

Department ofDepartment of  

ChemistryChemistry

Department ofDepartment of  

mathematicsmathematics

Add on course on
Advertising and Sales
Promotions 

200

500

Cerficate course
on music 

Fine Art and
Entrepreneurship
Opportunities 

Certificate Course on
water Quality
Management 

Certificate Course on
mushroom Cultivation
Certificate Courses in
instrumentation techniques
in life insurance 

500
500

500

500

Certificate course on
instrumentation
techniques in Chemistry 

Certificate course on
chemistry in daily life 

500

500

Basic of mathematics and
computation 

Research documentation
through Latex 

200

500



Department ofDepartment of  

physicsphysics

DEPARTMENT OFDEPARTMENT OF

ZoologyZoology  

Department ofDepartment of  

biotechnologybiotechnology  

Department ofDepartment of

computer Sciencecomputer Science  

Cerficate course in
characterization techniques
in material science 

Well being through yoga and
Diet 

Certificate Course in
microtomy

Certificate course in
museum keeping and dry
preservation 

Certificate course in
innovative zoological
practices

500

500

500

500

500

Certificate Course on DNA
Barcoding from sequences
to species 

Certificate course on
techniques in molecular
biology and instrumentation 

500

500
Diploma in computer
Application 

DOEACC- O level
Course

Certificate course in
innovative zoological
practices 

5000

1500

500



S. No. Name of the Teacher UG Counsellors Mobile No.
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

15
14
13
12
11

Dr. Mandira Kar
Mr. Enosh Philips
Ms. Mala Das
Dr. Niharika Singh 
Dr. Renu Markandey
Dr. Sonal Rai
Dr. Sanjay Rajak
Dr. Ashu Jain
Dr. Dilip Koshta
Dr. Sunil Kumar Tiwari

Ms. Rohila Pillai
Dr. Roshan Lal
Dr. Chitranshi Verma
Dr. Shraddha Shrivastava 
Dr. Komal Rawat

9229121220
8827581813
9131189252
9893192495
7470965809
7869509766
9752653073
9479641344
9827229131
8319148574

9340457193
9907167470
8989828758
9630657224
9691307047

B.Sc. (Physical Science)
B.Sc. (Bio Science)
B.C.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.

B.Ed.
B.B.A.
B.B.A.
B.Com.

ADMISSION COUNSELLORS
2025-2026

For more information about courses visit college website:-www.staloysiuscollege.ac.in

International
students

CONTACT:
Office of

International
Affairs 

CALL:
+91 903 9893362

E-MAIL:
oiasac.21

@gmail.com



S. No. Name of the Teacher PG Counsellor Mobile Number
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

Dr. Laxmikant pandey
Mrs. Sukhvinder Kaur Walia
Dr. Smarika Lawrance
Dr. Mandira Kar
Dr. Sonali Nigam
Dr. Pramod Chaitanya
Dr. Priyanka Sinha
Dr. Reeta Chouhan
Dr. Neelanjana Pathak
Dr. Tuhina Johri
Dr. Rupali Ahluwalia

M.Sc. (Biotechnology)
M.Sc. (Computer Science)
M.Sc. (Chemistry)
M.Sc. (Mathematics)
M.Sc. (Microbiology)
M. Sc. (Physics)
M.Sc. (Zoology)
M.A. (Economics)
M.A. (English)
M.A. (Political Science)
M. Com.

7089898501
7987100054
9893980872
9229121220
9111104979
9340953196
9685620011
9770727827
7000989865
9424086040
9425155177

For more information about courses visit college website:-www.staloysiuscollege.ac.in

For Admission query contact: Dr. Vishwas Patel (Admission Incharge), 8839436653
Dr. Daya Shankar Gautam (Admission Incharge), 9131111267
Email: admission.sacj@gmail.com College Office Ph. 0761-2620738
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YOUR JOURNEY
BEGINS HERE!!!


